ID Task Name Successc Duration
1 Pre Con. Meeting 1 day
2 Notice to Proceed 14,3,4 1day
3 Project Submittals 30 days
4  Permit Documents for Submissi 36 days
5 Window Submittals 6 1 day
6 | Window Submittals Review 7 14 days
7 | Window Fabrication 41 35 days
8 ' Cab Unit Heater 9 1 day
9 | Cab Unit Heater Submittals Rev 10 14 days
10 | Cab Unit Heater Fabrication 40 50 days
11 AHU & CU Shop Drawings 12 1 day
12 AHU & CU Shop Drawings Revie 13 14 days
13 AHU & CU Fabrication 32 90 days
14 Mobilization 15 1 day
15 Exterior Site Clean Up 16 2 days
16 Temp Fencing 17 1 day
17 Foundation 18,28,3'5 days
18 Floor Reinforcement 19,31,2 10 days
19 Deck, Flooring, Protection 23,20,3 4 days
20 HVAC Demo 30 7 days
21 Ductbank (Dependent on 22 5 days

School Project)

22 Storm Drainage 6 days
23 Roof Reinforcement 26,25,2.8 days
24 Interior Demo 33 7 days
25 Abatement 26,27 10 days
26 Roofing - Gutters 29 35 days
27 | Exterior Carp. 28,41 15days
28 Exterior Paint Prep/Prime 12 days
29 | Chimney Repointing 3 days
30 HVAC Rough 40,32 30 days
31 Fire Protection 15 days
32 Rough @ AHU & CU 40 days
33 Interior Metal Framing 34 10 days
34 Elec. Rough 35 8 days
35 ' Spray Foam Insulation 36 4 days
36 ' Gyp. Drywall 37 25 days
37 Gyp. Ceiling Grid 38 4 days

|38 Gyp. Ceilings 43 6 days
39 Slab on G., Footings, Walls 15 days
40 Rough/Finish @ Cab. Unit Heat:36,45 8 days
41  Window Install 42 7 days

| 42 Exterior Finish Coat 44 27 days
43 Toilet & Bath Access. Install 2 days
44  Walks, Paving, Mow Strip, 46 20 days

_ Landscaping

| 45 Air Balance 2 days

j 46  Substantial Completion 47 1 day

| 47 Punch List items / Final 25 days

Completion

Start

Mon 7/13/20
Fri 8/7/20
Mon 8/10/20
Mon 8/10/20
Mon 8/17/20
Tue 8/18/20
Mon 9/7/20
Mon 8/17/20
Tue 8/18/20
Mon 9/7/20
Mon 8/17/20
Tue 8/18/20
Mon 9/7/20
Mon 8/17/20
Tue 8/18/20
Thu 8/20/20
Fri 8/21/20
Fri 8/28/20
Fri9/11/20
Thu 9/17/20
Fri9/11/20

Fri 9/18/20
Thu 9/17/20
Tue 9/29/20

Finish

Mon 7/13/2C
Fri8/7/20
Fri9/18/20 2
Mon 9/28/2C2
Mon 8/17/2C
Fri9/4/20 5
Fri 10/23/20 6
Mon 8/17/2C
Fri9/4/20 8
Fri11/13/20 9
Mon 8/17/2C
Frig/4/20 11
Fri1/8/21 12
Mon 8/17/2C2
Wed 8/19/2C14
Thu 8/20/20 15
Thu 8/27/20 16
Thu 9/10/20 17
Wed 9/16/2C18
Fri9/25/20 19
Thu 9/17/20 18

Fri9/25/20 21
Mon 9/28/2C19
Wed 10/7/2C23

Tue 9/29/20 Mon 10/12/223
Tue 10/13/20 Mon 11/30/223,25
Tue 10/13/20 Mon 11/2/2C25

Tue 11/3/20 Wed 11/18/217,27

Tue 12/1/20
Mon 9/28/20

Thu 12/3/20 26
Fri11/6/20 20

Predecess % Complete

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Tue 9/29/20 Mon 10/19/218,19,23 0%

Mon 1/11/21
Thu 10/8/20

Fri 3/5/21
Wed 10/21/224

Thu 10/22/20 Mon 11/2/2C33

Tue 11/3/20

Thu 11/26/20 Wed 12/30/235,40

Fri11/6/20 34

Thu 12/31/20 Tue 1/5/21 36

Wed 1/6/21
Fri 8/28/20

Mon 11/16/2CWed 11/25/210,30
Wed 11/11/27,27

Tue 11/3/20
Mon 3/1/21
Thu 1/14/21
Wed 4/7/21

Wed 1/13/2137
Thu 9/17/20 17

Tue 4/6/21 41
Fri1/15/21 38
Tue 5/4/21 42

Thu 11/26/20 Fri 11/27/20 40

Wed 5/5/21
Thu 5/6/21

Wed 5/5/21 44
Wed 6/9/21 46

13,30

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
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Rogers Barn - Stamford






